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PositionsnBmsatzteilnumn

0101
0104
0105
0106
0108
0112
0122
0130
0145
0146
0148
0199
0199

10006312
12018205
11030497
00777025
12021994
10006318
10006320
10006321
10006335
12021997
10006337
10010257
20003657

Ersatz

Beschreibung

Drehgriff
Wahlschalter
Bedienmodul
Bedienblende
Flachbandkabel
Achse
Kupplung

Ring

Kupplung
Flachbandkabel
Adapter

Blech

Tar



C1APG64N0/05 Mikrowellengerate/Mikrowellengerat
NEFF \

0.
Jan SN

0216

0205

0215 \ ‘_0204

0214 0210

0217 ﬁ

58300000218835 aet 000 d 2/5

@ Constructa-Neff Vernzbs-GmbH



PositionsnBmsatzteilnumn

0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221

11024093
12021648
00777035
00491731
11020883
10006074
10006073
11024646
10006338
12021650
12021649
10006067
10006069
10006070
12022004
12022005
10006072
10008954
00778742
00777042

Ersatz

Beschreibung

Turdichtung
Feder
Abdeckung
Hebel

Turgriff

Arm

Arm

Sockel

Antrieb
Verbindungsteil
Verbindungsteil
Feder

Feder

Feder
Tadrscharnier
Tdrscharnier
Turverriegelung
Halter
Innentir

Tar
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PositionsnBmsatzteilnumn

0301
0302
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0317
0318
0319
0321
0322
0323
0324
0327
0337
0339
0340
0350
0360
0362
0363
0370

00641337
12008844
11024094
11024095
10006064
00776856
00776857
00751207
12029509
12029510
10006066
00617050
00776858
00777043
10000666
12021641
11034330
12031103
10004604
10006065
20000640
11024096
11037101

Ersatz

Beschreibung

Liftermotor
Magnetron

Leiste

Leiste

Gehause
Gehauseseitenteil
Gehauseseitenteil
Heizkorper
Lufterrad
Grillheizkérper
Sicherung-Thermisch
Temperaturregler
Rickwand
Abdeckung
LED-Diode
Anschlusskabel
Kabelbaum

Halter

Distanzteil
Sicherung-Thermisch
Abdeckung
Abdeckung

Dichtung-Begrenzer
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PositionsnBmsatzteilnumn

0401
0402
0406
0407
0408
0410
0413
0415
0416
0420
0421
0425
0431
0433
0435
0437
0440
0450
0452
0453

00162889
10014649
12021658
12021655
12021654
00776855
00754697
00746660
00708772
12021657
12021651
00659331
12029511
00187246
12021652
12021653
10012284
11024072
12021659
11024098

Ersatz

00152386

Beschreibung

Sicherung elektrisch
Motor

Halter

Abdeckplatte
Gehause
Gehduse-Unterteil
Schaltergruppe
Glasbackschale
Bratrost

Inverter
Liftermotor
Lufterfluegel
Leistungsmodul
Sicherung elektrisch
Laftungskanal
Abdeckung

Blech

Garschale GN
Geblasemotor

Laftungskanal



NEFF

C1APG64N0/05

Mikrowellengerate/Mikrowellengerat

58300000218835 aet 000 d 5/5

0504

0503

0517

@ Constructa-Neff Vernzbs-GmbH



PositionsnBmsatzteilnumn

0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521
0530

10006079
11024115
12021666
11024116
12021668
12021667
12021669
12021670
10006080
10006081
10006082
10006083
10006084
12021671
11024117
10006085
11031546
10010873
11031602
12021672
11031604
11043429

Ersatz

Beschreibung

Pumpe

Tank
Dichtung
Abdeckung
Tank
Dichtung
Abdeckung
Schlauch
Schlauch
Duse
Dichtung
Feder

Ventil
Klammer
Dampfgenerator
Temperaturbegrenzer
Sockel
Mikroschalter
Sockel
Schlauch
Sockel
Abdeckung



